

I (full name) support the objectives of the Sampford Peverell CLT and wish to apply to become a member. I understand that:

- Persons under 16 may not be members.
- Members each have one vote at general meetings regardless of how many £1 shares they hold.
- Shares will never be worth more than I pay for them, and could even reduce in value and there will be no dividend payable to shareholders.
- By acquiring at least one share, I am signing up to the governing documents of the CLT and any Standing Orders in force.
- This is not a savings scheme and I may not get any or all of my money back, should I ever ask for this in the future.
- If I wish to leave the CLT, I must apply in writing to the Secretary at the Registered Office. I understand that the Board will consider whether my share money can be returned. The CLT cannot guarantee it will have sufficient funds.
- The shares are not backed by any compensation scheme or ombudsman.
- This application will be considered by the elected Board and may not be accepted.

I have filled in the Application Form and submit this for shares with my payment of £....., being £1.00 per share (cheque made payable to 'Sampford Peverell CLT').

Cash, or bank transfer, giving your name as the reference, to Sampford Peverell CLT account:

Lloyds Bank

Sort 30-90-89

Acc no. 35688460

I understand that this personal information will only be used to contact me about future SPG	CLT
meetings and information about progress. If you agree to this please sign below.	

Signed	. Date

Membership Application Form

Surname	
Mr/Mrs/Ms	
First Name	
Postal	
Address	
Postcode	
Email address	
Telephone	
Mobile	

Email is our preferred method of communication.

Please ensure that the CLT's Secretary is informed of any changes to your personal details.

Please complete the application form and return with your payment.

To: Secretary of Sampford Peverell CLT

Heather Culpin Connigars, 14A Boobery, Sampford Peverell EX16 7BS

Email: spclt@mail.com